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LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 1 of 32    09/07/2023

Thursday Mens Major - Dome Lanes

-------Scratch--------
Pos Tm# Team Won Lost Pct TotPins Ave Gm Ser 

American Conference
1 2 Big Balls 5.0 2.0 71.4 2624 874 924 2624
2 3 Bi Polar Rollers 5.0 2.0 71.4 2470 823 904 2470
3 6 Cusack's 5.0 2.0 71.4 1914 638 688 1914
4 4 North Wood Flooring 2.0 5.0 28.6 2135 711 778 2135
5 5 Schooner's 2.0 5.0 28.6 2054 684 719 2054
6 1 The Four Horsemen 2.0 5.0 28.6 2035 678 729 2035

National Conference
1 8 Prestige Auto Body 7.0 0.0 100.0 1867 622 691 1867
2 11 Flip Side Coin 5.0 2.0 71.4 2264 754 815 2264
3 10 Split Lickers 5.0 2.0 71.4 2028 676 696 2028
4 9 Moose Lodge 2.0 5.0 28.6 2064 688 731 2064
5 12 Embers1871 2.0 5.0 28.6 1706 568 602 1706
6 7 Protec Home Inspection 0.0 7.0 0.0 2084 694 735 2084

Lane No 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12

09/14 4 5 6 2 12 3 9 11 1 7 10 8

Lane No 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12

09/21 9 3 1 10 11 4 5 12 8 2 6 7

----  Last Week's High Scores   (Week of 09/07/2023)  ----

High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score

Big Balls                       924 Big Balls                       2624
Bi Polar Rollers                904 Bi Polar Rollers                2470
Flip Side Coin                  815 Flip Side Coin                  2264

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score

Big Balls                       983 Big Balls                       2801
Bi Polar Rollers                961 Split Lickers                   2763
The Four Horsemen               941 The Four Horsemen               2671
Split Lickers                   941

High Scr Game-Men Score High Scr Series-Men Score

Ken Banister 257 Ken Banister 663
Jason Phillips 255 Nick Daye 649
Nick Daye 245 Keaton Uecke 642

High Hcp Game-Men Score High Hcp Series-Men Score

Mike Maus 286 Keaton Uecke 756
Jason Phillips 280 Paul Vivio 701
Denin Bieberitz 273 Ken Banister 699

---------- Year To Date High Scores ----------

High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score

Big Balls                       924 Big Balls                       2624
Bi Polar Rollers                904 Bi Polar Rollers                2470
Flip Side Coin                  815 Flip Side Coin                  2264

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score

Big Balls                       983 Big Balls                       2801
Bi Polar Rollers                961 Split Lickers                   2763
The Four Horsemen               941 The Four Horsemen               2671
Split Lickers                   941

High Scr Game-Men Score High Scr Series-Men Score

Ken Banister 257 Ken Banister 663
Jason Phillips 255 Nick Daye 649



High Scr Game-Men Score High Scr Series-Men Score
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Nick Daye 245 Keaton Uecke 642

High Hcp Game-Men Score High Hcp Series-Men Score

Mike Maus 286 Keaton Uecke 756
Jason Phillips 280 Paul Vivio 701
Denin Bieberitz 273 Ken Banister 699

Most Improved-Men Increase

Keaton Uecke 30.00
Paul Vivio 12.67
Jim Hanna 11.00

Total
Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp

Total
Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp

Tm 1 The Four Horsemen
Rich Rafter* 0 0 152e 69
Tony Eilbes 427 3 143e 77
Joe Welch 536 3 208e 16
Mike Maus 517 3 172 50

Tm 2 Big Balls
Jason Notz 0 0 190e 33
Keaton Uecke 642 3 184e 38
Mat Bell* 609 3 202e 21
Nick Daye 649 3 233e 0

Tm 3 Bi Polar Rollers
Eric Burmeister* 602 3 201e 22
Chris Dile 569 3 200e 23
Brian Busick 636 3 227e 0
Ken Banister 663 3 212e 12
Jeffrey Busick 0 0 230e 0

Tm 4 North Wood Flooring
Mike Reek 0 0 178e 44
Tom Bieberitz 500 3 182e 40
Kyle Russell 540 3 196e 27
Brian Schultz* 581 3 210e 14
Denin Bieberitz 514 3 171 51

Tm 5 Schooner's
Eric Brissette* 447 3 165e 57
DJ Chaney 542 3 178e 44
John Hollo 478 3 182e 40
Tim Hartfield 587 3 202e 21

Tm 6 Cusack's
Matt Moses* 455 3 177e 45
Jon Baumgarten 353 3 133e 87
Derrick Raygo 536 3 168e 54
Al Zempel 570 3 191e 32

Tm 7 Protec Home Inspection
Jake Wagner* 532 3 195e 28
Chad Huston 583 3 210e 14
Doug Wagner 487 3 196e 27
Kim Behrendt 482 3 212e 12
Joe Wall 0 0 192e 31

Tm 8 Prestige Auto Body
Jim Johnston 483 3 161 60
Jim Hanna 507 3 158e 63
Dave Koester 362 3 140e 80
Troy Cording 0 0 153e 68
Dave Reek* 515 3 176e 46

Tm 9 Moose Lodge
Mike Brunette* 466 3 155 66
Paul Miller 485 3 161 60
Mike Techmeier 475 3 158 63
Greyson Jones 638 3 212 12

Tm 10 Split Lickers
William ONeill* 502 3 174e 48
Dustin Powell 485 3 166e 56
Chris Stevens 486 3 169e 53
Chance Kusiak 0 0 132e 88

Tm 11 Flip Side Coin
Dan Wollersheim 611 3 205e 19
Jacob Jensen* 0 0 208e 16
Jason Phillips 583 3 198e 25
Gary Phillips 446 3 187e 36

Tm 12 Embers1871
Kevin Wick* 378 3 161e 60
Shannon Freeberg 0 0 162e 59
Paul Vivio 482 3 148e 73
Dale Hanson 362 3 139e 81

Substitutes
Steve Busick 724 3 227e 0 Jason Curtice 624 3 208 16Jason Curtice 624 3 208 16


